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2023/08/05 - 15:06S O D I JAPA N  CU P 2023 SU M M E R  W E S T - サマフェスFinal　タイトラ３ - 大人
順位 KART ドライバー Best lap Gap Laps

1 6 HIGASHI Shinji 45.072 7

2 5 TSUDA Hayato 45.447 0.375 7

3 13 KINUGASA Kaoru 45.524 0.452 7

4 8 HASHIZUME Kiyoshi 45.657 0.585 6

5 2 SHUNSUKE Okuda 45.752 0.680 7

6 10 ABE Takayuki 45.837 0.765 6

7 4 MORITA Seiichi 46.003 0.931 7

8 7 SOGABE Yuji 46.026 0.954 7

9 1 TSURUKU Shogo 46.052 0.980 7

10 9 KUNISAWA Kazuhito 46.355 1.283 6

順位 KART ドライバー Best lap Gap Laps

11 11 SAYAKA Akita 47.517 2.445 6
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ラップタイム
KARTドライバー 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 平均 ベストタイム

6 HIGASHI Shinji48.846 45.671 46.131 47.488 45.584 45.416 45.072 46.315 37.737

5 TSUDA Hayato 50.854 45.905 45.904 46.030 45.877 45.447 45.467 46.497

13 KINUGASA Kaoru50.922 46.653 46.256 45.704 46.446 45.642 45.524 46.735

8 HASHIZUME Kiyoshi50.006 46.137 46.073 45.703 45.657 46.077 46.608

2 SHUNSUKE Okuda51.159 47.953 47.098 47.312 47.521 46.241 45.752 47.576

10 ABE Takayuki 49.935 46.714 46.446 46.343 47.497 45.837 47.128

4 MORITA Seiichi51.550 46.982 47.405 47.243 47.196 46.091 46.003 47.495 37.712

7 SOGABE Yuji 49.807 46.782 46.162 46.294 46.476 46.026 46.067 46.802

1 TSURUKU Shogo51.599 46.713 46.230 46.452 46.457 46.350 46.052 47.121 38.032

9 KUNISAWA Kazuhito48.897 46.465 46.355 46.426 46.399 46.443 46.830

11 SAYAKA Akita 50.709 48.890 48.274 47.789 47.517 47.688 48.477 38.943
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2023/08/05 - 15:17S O D I JAPA N  CU P 2023 SU M M E R  W E S T - サマフェスFinal　タイトラ２ - 大人
順位 KART ドライバー Best lap Gap Laps

1 2 KOMORI Souma 45.015 7

2 4 KAJIHARA Kazuma 45.088 0.073 7

3 1 MASUDA Tomio 45.118 0.103 7

4 7 NAKAMURA Masataka 45.377 0.362 7

5 8 ODA Makoto 45.465 0.450 7

6 9 HIRATE Yuura 45.554 0.539 7

7 13 WAGA Hiroki 45.841 0.826 7

8 5 SHIMIZU Yusuke 45.844 0.829 7

9 11 FUJISHIMA Hiroki 45.966 0.951 6

10 6 UMEMOTO Shimpei 45.975 0.960 7

順位 KART ドライバー Best lap Gap Laps

11 10 FUJII Shunsuke 46.458 1.443 6
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ラップタイム
KARTドライバー 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 平均 ベストタイム

2 KOMORI Souma45.592 45.691 45.278 45.375 45.015 45.369 45.346 45.380 37.686

4 KAJIHARA Kazuma46.058 45.257 45.477 45.120 46.117 45.271 45.088 45.484

1 MASUDA Tomio45.684 45.435 45.819 45.118 45.170 45.310 45.311 45.406 37.891

7 NAKAMURA Masataka45.822 45.377 45.872 45.640 45.430 45.464 45.633 45.605

8 ODA Makoto 46.185 45.752 46.554 45.501 45.465 45.731 45.917 45.872 38.059

9 HIRATE Yuura 46.648 45.910 46.015 45.554 46.317 45.940 45.751 46.019

13 WAGA Hiroki 48.515 46.063 46.119 46.089 45.841 46.290 46.112 46.432

5 SHIMIZU Yusuke46.427 46.550 46.137 45.901 45.867 45.844 46.201 46.132

11 FUJISHIMA Hiroki46.152 46.089 45.966 46.151 45.983 46.718 46.176 37.813

6 UMEMOTO Shimpei46.396 46.238 46.361 46.057 46.368 46.048 45.975 46.206 38.216

10 FUJII Shunsuke46.458 46.725 46.529 46.636 46.513 46.718 46.596 38.089
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2023/08/05 - 15:27S O D I JAPA N  CU P 2023 SU M M E R  W E S T - サマフェスFinal　タイトラSF - 大人
順位 KART ドライバー Best lap Gap Laps

1 2 KUBO Makoto 44.714 7

2 10 NAKAMURA Koji 44.725 0.011 7

3 1 YAMAGUCHI Hirofumi 44.736 0.022 7

4 6 IWAIHARA Tatsuya 44.780 0.066 7

5 4 SAITA Kazufumi 45.064 0.350 7

6 7 MATSUSHITA Kenichi 45.196 0.482 7

7 12 OHNISHI Teppei 45.196 0.482 7

8 5 KANAMEDA Takeshi 45.223 0.509 7

9 11 SHINMEN Takahiro 45.369 0.655 7

10 13 RYUTA Otsuka 45.607 0.893 7

順位 KART ドライバー Best lap Gap Laps

11 9 NAKASHIMA Seiichi 45.839 1.125 7

12 8 KAMIBAYASHI Shinichi 46.367 1.653 7
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ラップタイム
KARTドライバー 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 平均 ベストタイム

2 KUBO Makoto 44.982 44.869 46.563 44.772 44.850 44.714 44.798 45.078

10 NAKAMURA Koji45.484 45.482 44.967 44.725 44.742 44.997 45.047 45.063 38.151

1 YAMAGUCHI Hirofumi45.469 45.323 45.173 45.134 44.831 44.802 44.736 45.066

6 IWAIHARA Tatsuya44.948 45.314 45.966 45.296 45.208 44.985 44.780 45.213 37.567

4 SAITA Kazufumi45.224 45.274 45.451 45.246 45.064 45.098 45.236 45.227 37.690

7 MATSUSHITA Kenichi45.532 45.227 45.350 45.270 45.224 45.394 45.196 45.313 37.896

12 OHNISHI Teppei47.078 45.417 45.196 45.324 45.266 45.321 45.276 45.554 37.351

5 KANAMEDA Takeshi45.937 45.787 46.357 45.815 45.464 45.694 45.223 45.753

11 SHINMEN Takahiro47.889 45.973 45.423 45.486 45.369 45.391 45.849 45.911

13 RYUTA Otsuka46.017 46.507 45.745 45.607 45.776 45.944 46.585 46.025 37.131

9 NAKASHIMA Seiichi46.954 46.431 46.747 45.839 46.205 46.082 45.907 46.309 37.533

8 KAMIBAYASHI Shinichi47.749 47.412 47.081 46.793 46.786 46.367 46.416 46.943 37.523


